JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: December 0, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

sluk 

Please wire Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars and 00/100 ($49,500,00) 

EFTA01591590

from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Spirit Bank 

ABA #: 103110376 

Account name: Torn Hoch 
Interior Designs, Inc. 

Account # 

Reference: LSJ - Inv # 15717B-
Final 

Initigiv's Name & Ext Stamp Initiator's 
Signature 

Authorizer's Name & Ext Stamp